
NAME 

NATURE 

FILED 

FIRE PBZ[SrTION D~ 

PROCLA.lli.T ION BY GOVEBI~OR 

FIRE PR&VEi.J'.riON DAY 

SEPT. 19 1913 

S:SPT 20 1915 
OCT • 3 1916 

Sept.26. 1917 
Oct. 9, 1918 

Oet. 2, 1919 
Sept .16, 1920 
Sept. 10 ,____,1,...,...9 ........ 2~1-

sA ..... ~. ~2. 193o 

FILE!' NO 

11'71 
]490 
1663 
1815 
1934 
2051 

2169 


